Irene MacDonald Memorial/BC Summer Games Trials
June 16-17, 2012

Results

Masters
Event
W 25-29 1m

W 30-39 Im

W 70-79 1m
W 80-85 1m

M 40-49 1m

W 25-29 5m

W 30-39 5m

W 30-39 Novice 5m

W 70-79 5m

M 40-49 3m

W 25-29 3m

W 30-39 3m

W 70-79 3m

Name
Elizabeth Detmold

Kara MacWilliam
Joanne Hutlet

Virginia Hoover

Lois Wood

Kim Mo

Elizabeth Detmold

Kara MacWilliam

Joanne Hutlet

Virginia Hoover

Kim Mo

Elizabeth Detmold

Kara MacWilliam
Joanne Hutlet

Virginia Hoover

Club
Rocky Mtn.

Fraser Valley
Revolutions

PG Mantas

White Rock

VACD

Rocky Mtn.

Fraser Valley

Revolutions

PG Mantas

VACD

Rocky Mtn.

Fraser Valley
Revolutions

PG Mantas

Place

Pts.
217.15

248.3
186.7

104.25

133.75

220.95

216.25

203.6

115.15

87.7

229.9

235.35

262.25
187.4

109.3



